Wymondham Leisure Centre

Kids Camp Timetable — Easter 2025

09:30 - 10:30

10:45 - 11:45

13:15-14:15

14:30 - 16:30

@E iV

Mon 7 April

Free Art

Archery

Bubble wrap Easter
egg painting

Badges, Keyrings
and Magnet
decorating

Dodgeball

Swimming
14:00 — 15:30
Pool 14:15 - 15:15

Tues 8 April
Spring lamb
finger painting

Football

Swimming
11:00 — 12:30
Pool 11:15 - 12:15

Smoothies

Quick cricket

Scratch Art

Bench ball

Wed 9 April

Rice pictures

Badminton

Chick fork painting

Animal biscuits

Cricket

Swimming
14:00 — 15:30
Pool 14:15 - 15:15

Thurs 10 April

Coffee filter paper
butterflies

Football

Swimming
11:00 — 12:30
Pool 11:15 - 12:15

Spring magic painting

Basketball

Friendship bracelets

Archery

Fri 11 April

ESKA Karate

Time TBC

Swimming
10:00 — 11:30
Pool 10:15 - 11:15

Basketball Dodieball

Easter sun catchers

Team games

Colouring/puzzles

Badminton




13:15-14:15

Mon 14 April Tues 15 April Wed 16 April Thurs 17 April Tue 22 April
09:30 — 10:30
Free art Dot painting i Egg cup decorating Self portraits
Archery Basketball Football Dodgeball
Time TBC
10:45 — 11:45
Easter jointed Swimming Silhouette painting Swimming Swimming
characters 11:00 — 12:30 11:00 — 12:30 11:00 — 12:30
Pool 11:15 - 12:15 Pool 11:15-12:15 Pool 11:15 - 12:15
Bench ball Dodgeball

Biscuit decorating Pasta shapes Jigsaws Cracked egg and chick Cupcake case
easter egg daffodils
Quick cricket Archery
Table tennis Bench ball Archery
14:30 — 16:30
Swimming Smoothies Swimming Easter Cards Colouring/puzzles
14:00 — 15:30 14:00 — 15:30
Pool 14:15 - 15:15 Pool 14:15 - 15:15 Badminton
Rounders Badminton




